      JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
Results of II B.Tech II Semester (R20/R19/R16) Regular/Supplementary Examinations, May-2024
College name: ADITYA ENGG. COLLEGE, SURAMPALEM, PEDDAPURAM:A9
             -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Htno Subcode Subname Internals Grade Credits
**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 01-08-2024 ]
** Note:**
* -1 in the filed of externals or ( AB ) in grade  indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
* -2 in the filed of externals or ( WH ) in grade indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
* -3 in the filed of externals or ( MP ) in grade  indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective
subject.
               Date:25.07.2024                                                                Controller of Examinations(UG)
16A91A0127 R1622015 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - I 12 F 0
16A91A0132 R1622013 HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 9 F 0
16A91A0173 R1622012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II 22 ABSENT 0
16A91A0173 R1622014 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 23 ABSENT 0
16A91A0343 R1622033 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY 11 F 0
16A91A2707 R1622271 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 16 F 0
16A91A2722 R1622271 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 13 F 0
16A91A3540 R1622353 THEORY OF MACHINES 9 F 0